2022 SIOUXLAND BUSINESS LIST

Morningside is fortunate to be part of a community of large and small businesses whose owners, operators and leaders understand and support higher
education in general and the mission and vision of Morningside, specifically. What follows is a list of local businesses that have, in the last year, provided
financial support to Morningside through gifts to the Morningside Fund, endowment, capital projects or athletics. The list is available online at
https://www.morningside.edu/siouxland-businesses. When you have a need in one of these areas, please consider supporting one or more of these
Siouxland businesses.

AGRICULTURE/INDUSTRIAL/SUPPLIERS DESCRIPTION PHONE #

Bomgaars Supply What You Need, When You Need It Supply Store 712-226-5000
Cargill Worldwide Food Supplier 712-279-1200
Dennis Supply Company Refrigeration, HVAC, Hydronic Supplier 712-255-7637
Fimco, Inc. Lawn & Garden Sprayers 605-232-6800
Gelita North America Gelatin, Collagen, Collagen Peptide Manufacturer 712-943-5516
Jebro Incorporated Oil Collection & Recycling, Asphalt Contractor 712-277-8855
Knife River Midwest, LLC Construction Material, Contracting Services 712-252-2766

Lindblom Services, Inc.
Midwest Alarm

Novelty Machine & Supply Co.
Plains Mechanical Services, Inc.
Stalcup Agricultural Services
State Steel Supply Company
Sterling Computers

Tegra Corporation

Zimco Supply Company

AUTOMOTIVE

Septic System Service
Security System Supplier
Machine Shop

Hydronic Heating Contractor
Farm Management

Steel Distributor

IT Solutions Provider

Industrial Warehousing & Manufacturing

Fertilizer Supplier

712-276-8900
712-234-0495
712-255-0114
712-252-4797
712-732-4811
712-277-4000
605-242-4000
712-258-6596
712-252-1604

Diesel Specialties, Inc

Knoepfler Chevrolet

Pioneer Auto

Prestige Collison Centers

Rick Collins Toyota

Silver Star Car Wash

Sioux Body Shop

Vern Eide Honda

Woodhouse Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram

BANKING/FINANCIAL SERVICES

Diesel Engine & Fuel Systems
Auto Dealership

Auto Repair Shop

Auto Collison Repair

Auto Dealership

Home of the Unlimited Wash Pass
Auto Collison Repair

Auto Dealership

Auto Dealership

712-255-1601
712-279-7100
712-943-7830
712-258-1653
712-277-4271
605-361-3557
712-255-7172
712-274-6622
712-277-3221

Farm Credit Services of America
Great Southern Bank

Henjes, Conner & Williams, P.C.
King, Reinsch, Prosser & Co.
Peoples Bank

Pioneer Bank

Primebank

Security National Bank
Siouxland Federal Credit Union
U.S. Bank

HEALTH CARE

Banking
Banking
Certified Public Accountants
Certified Public Accountants
Banking
Banking
Banking
Banking
Banking
Banking

712-271-1262
712-277-0300
712-277-3931
712-258-5550
712-276-5333
712-943-5511
712-546-4175
712-277-6500
402-494-2073
712-277-1500

CNOS

Drilling Pharmacy

Dr. Roni Miller

Greenville Pharmacy

Her Health Women’s Center
MercyOne

HOME IMPROVEMENT/CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Neurosciences, Orthopedics & Spine
Pharmacy & Gift Shop

Chiropractor

Pharmacy & Gift Shop

Pregnancy Care Center

Medical Center

605-217-2667
712-276-4621
712-274-7246
712-258-0113
712-224-2000
712-279-2010

Able Development

Bacon Creek Design, Inc.

Burke Engineering Sales

CMBA Architects, P.C.

Coughlin Landscaping

C.W. Suter & Son, Inc.

Echo Electric

Foulk Brothers Plumbing & Heating

Construction & Design/Build Services
General Contractor/Design
Wholesale Building Material Supplier
Architect

Landscaping and Design

HVAC Contractor

Wholesale Electrical Supply
Plumbing & Heating Contractor

712-203-4664
712-255-6169
712-255-5091
712-274-2933
712-277-3575
712-252-3007
712-252-3251
712-258-3388



Gerkin Windows & Doors

Klinger Companies, Inc.

Lee’s Roofing

Lewis Electric Co.

L&L Builders

Professional Pool & Spa

Reich Painting & Decorating Co. Inc.
Strawn Construction Services, Inc.
Thompson Electric Company
Williams Electric, Inc.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Window & Door Manufacturer
Construction & Design/Build Services
Roofing Company

Electrical Supply Store

General Contractors

Swimming Pool & Spa Contractor
Painter

Concrete Contractor

Electrical Contractor

Electrical Contractor

402-494-6000
712-277-3900
712-560-6265
605-242-5015
712-255-0657
712-258-1909
712-255-9881
712-159-4793
712-252-4221
712-276-6810

Anderson Brothers Printing Co.
Artisan Press Inc.
Bush Dry Cleaners & Laundry

Crary, Huff, Ringgenberg, Hartnett & Storm, P.C.

Great West Casualty

Lonnie Hohl, Realty Specialists
Jeff Nelson, United Real Estate
Noll Collection Services

RESTAURANTS/FOOD PRODUCTS

Printing, Direct Mail, E-Services
Commercial Printer

Dry Cleaning & Laundry Services
Attorneys at Law

Truck Insurance Products & Services
Real Estate

Real Estate

Collection Agency

712-239-5555
712-258-0684
712-276-3412
712-277-4561
402-494-2084
712-276-3332
712-490-4130
712-252-0583

American Pop Corn Company
Bob Roe's Point After Pizza & Lounge
Chesterman Company

Dairy Queen

Fazoli’s

Hy-Vee Food Stores

Jimmy John's

Johnnie Mars Family Restaurant
Palmer Candy Company

Pizza Ranch

Scooter’s Coffee

Sodexo, Inc.

Stone Bru

Tyson Fresh Meats

Wheelhouse Bar & Grill

MISCELLANEOUS

Jolly Time Popcorn Products
Sports Bar & Restaurant
Coca-Cola Bottling Company
Ice Cream Treats & Food
Restaurant

Food Stores

Restaurant

Restaurant

Candy Store

Restaurant

Coffee Shop

Food Service Facilities Management
Coffee Shop

Fresh Meat Supplier

Sports Bar & Restaurant

712-239-1232
712-276-5902
712-252-2653
712-276-5953
712-454-7505
712-234-1960
712-276-1136
712-252-7802
712-258-7790
712-222-1777
712-224-2749
712-274-5177
712-281-4242
800-416-2269
712-224-4920

Absolute Screen Art

Arena Sports Academy

FiberComm

Hard Rock Hotel & Casino

Hesse Enterprises, LLC

Long Lines Broadband

Mail House Inc.

Marco

Meyer Brothers Funeral Homes
MidAmerican Energy

Missouri River Historical Development
Morningside University Bookstore
Patch-Craft Hobby Shop

Pflanz Electronics

Scheels

South Sioux City Marriott Riverfront
Sport Clips

Sun Tan City

Travel Memories

Wall of Fame/Creative Embroidery

Imprinting & Embroidery

Youth Sports Organization
Telecommunications

Hotel & Casino

Manufacturer of RV Aftermarket Towing Equipment
Telephone, Cable TV, & Internet Services
Mailing Service

Office Equipment Supplier

Funeral Services

Energy Company

Non-Profit Organization

Bookstore & Gift Shop

Hobby Shop

Electronics

Sporting Goods

Hotel & Conference Center

Hair Salon

Tanning Salon

Promotional Products

Imprinting & Embroidery, Trophies & Awards

402-241-0125
712-222-7340
712-224-2020
712-226-7600
712-389-0595
712-271-4000
712-258-6245
712-222-1120
712-276-1921
888-427-5632
712-204-1015
712-274-5170
712-258-1010
712-252-4507
712-252-1551
402-494-4000
712-274-8393
712-274-9360
402-494-5451
712-293-2000



