2022 SIOUXLAND BUSINESS LIST

Morningside is fortunate to be part of a community of large and small businesses whose owners, operators and leaders understand and support higher education in general and the mission and vision of Morningside, specifically. What follows is a list of local businesses that have, in the last year, provided financial support to Morningside through gifts to the Morningside Fund, endowment, capital projects or athletics. The list is available online at https://www.morningside.edu/siouxland-businesses. When you have a need in one of these areas, please consider supporting one or more of these Siouxland businesses.

AGRICULTURE/INDUSTRIAL/SUPPLIERS	DESCRIPTION	PHONE #
Bomgaars Supply	What You Need, When You Need It Supply Store	712-226-5000
Cargill	Worldwide Food Supplier	712-279-1200
Dennis Supply Company	Refrigeration, HVAC, Hydronic Supplier	712-255-7637
Fimco, Inc.	Lawn & Garden Sprayers	605-232-6800
Gelita North America	Gelatin, Collagen, Collagen Peptide Manufacturer	712-943-5516
Jebro Incorporated	Oil Collection & Recycling, Asphalt Contractor	712-277-8855
Knife River Midwest, LLC	Construction Material, Contracting Services	712-252-2766
Lindblom Services, Inc.	Septic System Service	712-276-8900
Midwest Alarm	Security System Supplier	712-234-0495
Novelty Machine & Supply Co.	Machine Shop	712-255-0114
Plains Mechanical Services, Inc.	Hydronic Heating Contractor	712-252-4797
Stalcup Agricultural Services	Farm Management	712-732-4811
State Steel Supply Company	Steel Distributor	712-277-4000
Sterling Computers	IT Solutions Provider	605-242-4000
Tegra Corporation	Industrial Warehousing & Manufacturing	712-258-6596
Zimco Supply Company	Fertilizer Supplier	712-252-1604
AUTOMOTIVE		
Diesel Specialties, Inc	Diesel Engine & Fuel Systems	712-255-1601
Knoepfler Chevrolet	Auto Dealership	712-279-7100
Pioneer Auto	Auto Repair Shop	712-943-7830
Prestige Collison Centers	Auto Collison Repair	712-258-1653
Rick Collins Toyota	Auto Dealership	712-277-4271
Silver Star Car Wash	Home of the Unlimited Wash Pass	605-361-3557
Sioux Body Shop	Auto Collison Repair	712-255-7172
/ern Eide Honda	Auto Dealership	712-274-6622
Noodhouse Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram	Auto Dealership	712-277-3221
BANKING/FINANCIAL SERVICES		
Farm Credit Services of America	Banking	712-271-1262
Great Southern Bank	Banking	712-277-0300
Henjes, Conner & Williams, P.C.	Certified Public Accountants	712-277-3931
King, Reinsch, Prosser & Co.	Certified Public Accountants	712-258-5550
Peoples Bank	Banking	712-276-5333
Pioneer Bank	Banking	712-943-5511
Primebank	Banking	712-546-4175
Security National Bank	Banking	712-277-6500
Siouxland Federal Credit Union	Banking	402-494-2073
J.S. Bank	Banking	712-277-1500
HEALTH CARE		
CNOS	Neurosciences, Orthopedics & Spine	605-217-2667
Drilling Pharmacy	Pharmacy & Gift Shop	712-276-4621
Dr. Roni Miller	Chiropractor	712-274-7246
Greenville Pharmacy	Pharmacy & Gift Shop	712-258-0113
Her Health Women's Center	Pregnancy Care Center	712-224-2000
MercyOne	Medical Center	712-279-2010
HOME IMPROVEMENT/CONSTRUCTION SERVICES		
Able Development	Construction & Design/Build Services	712-203-4664
Bacon Creek Design, Inc.	General Contractor/Design	712-255-6169
Burke Engineering Sales	Wholesale Building Material Supplier	712-255-5091
CMBA Architects, P.C.	Architect	712-233-3033
Coughlin Landscaping	Landscaping and Design	712-274-293
C.W. Suter & Son, Inc.	HVAC Contractor	712-252-3007
Echo Electric		
ECNO Electric Foulk Brothers Plumbing & Heating	Wholesale Electrical Supply Plumbing & Heating Contractor	712-252-3251 712-258-3388
	PHIMPING & HOSTING LANTISCTAY	/ 1 /- 258-3388

Gerkin Windows & Doors	Window & Door Manufacturer	402-494-6000
Klinger Companies, Inc.	Construction & Design/Build Services	712-277-3900
Lee's Roofing	Roofing Company	712-560-6265
Lewis Electric Co.	Electrical Supply Store	605-242-5015
L&L Builders	General Contractors	712-255-0657
Professional Pool & Spa	Swimming Pool & Spa Contractor	712-258-1909
Reich Painting & Decorating Co. Inc.	Painter	712-255-9881
Strawn Construction Services, Inc.	Concrete Contractor	712-159-4793
Thompson Electric Company	Electrical Contractor	712-252-4221
Williams Electric, Inc.	Electrical Contractor	712-276-6810
DDOFFCCIONAL CEDINGES		
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	Drinting Direct Mail F Comises	712 220 5555
Anderson Brothers Printing Co.	Printing, Direct Mail, E-Services	712-239-5555
Artisan Press Inc.	Commercial Printer	712-258-0684
Bush Dry Cleaners & Laundry	Dry Cleaning & Laundry Services	712-276-3412
Crary, Huff, Ringgenberg, Hartnett & Storm, P.C.	Attorneys at Law	712-277-4561
Great West Casualty	Truck Insurance Products & Services	402-494-2084
Lonnie Hohl, Realty Specialists	Real Estate	712-276-3332
Jeff Nelson, United Real Estate	Real Estate	712-490-4130
Noll Collection Services	Collection Agency	712-252-0583
RESTAURANTS/FOOD PRODUCTS		
American Pop Corn Company	Jolly Time Popcorn Products	712-239-1232
Bob Roe's Point After Pizza & Lounge	Sports Bar & Restaurant	712-276-5902
Chesterman Company	Coca-Cola Bottling Company	712-252-2653
Dairy Queen	Ice Cream Treats & Food	712-276-5953
Fazoli's	Restaurant	712-454-7505
Hy-Vee Food Stores	Food Stores	712-234-1960
Jimmy John's	Restaurant	712-276-1136
Johnnie Mars Family Restaurant	Restaurant	712-252-7802
Palmer Candy Company	Candy Store	712-258-7790
Pizza Ranch	Restaurant	712-222-1777
Scooter's Coffee	Coffee Shop	712-224-2749
Sodexo, Inc.	Food Service Facilities Management	712-274-5177
Stone Bru	Coffee Shop	712-281-4242
Tyson Fresh Meats	Fresh Meat Supplier	800-416-2269
Wheelhouse Bar & Grill	Sports Bar & Restaurant	712-224-4920
MISCELLANEOUS		
Absolute Screen Art	Imprinting & Embroidery	402-241-0125
Arena Sports Academy	Youth Sports Organization	712-222-7340
FiberComm	Telecommunications	712-224-2020
Hard Rock Hotel & Casino	Hotel & Casino	712-226-7600
Hesse Enterprises, LLC	Manufacturer of RV Aftermarket Towing Equipment	712-389-0595
Long Lines Broadband	Telephone, Cable TV, & Internet Services	712-271-4000
Mail House Inc.	Mailing Service	712-258-6245
Marco	Office Equipment Supplier	712-222-1120
Meyer Brothers Funeral Homes	Funeral Services	712-276-1921
MidAmerican Energy	Energy Company	888-427-5632
Missouri River Historical Development	Non-Profit Organization	712-204-1015
Morningside University Bookstore	Bookstore & Gift Shop	712-204-1019
Patch-Craft Hobby Shop	Hobby Shop	712-258-1010
Pflanz Electronics	Electronics	712-252-4507
Scheels	Sporting Goods	712-252-4507
South Sioux City Marriott Riverfront	Hotel & Conference Center	402-494-4000
	Hair Salon	712-274-8393
Sport Clips Sun Tan City		712-274-8393
	Tanning Salon Promotional Products	
Travel Memories Wall of Famo/Croative Embroidens	Promotional Products	402-494-5451

Imprinting & Embroidery, Trophies & Awards

712-293-2000

Wall of Fame/Creative Embroidery